INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

INMATE DESCRIPTION

POOLE, KIMBERLY RENEE (00262497)

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: FEMALE SCDC ID: 00262497
RACE: WHITE SID: SC01228078
HEIGHT: 5'06" OFFENDER TYPE: ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE
WEIGHT: 170 Ibs. ADMISSION DATE: 11/16/1999
AGE: 47 LOCATION: LEATH
CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: RA2-0016-B
BUILD: MEDIUM EWC LEVEL: 2F5
COMPLEXION: MEDIUM EEC LEVEL:
HAIR COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: NOT ELIGIBLE
EYE COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
PICTURE DATE: 06/29/2020 SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS  DYS COUNTY STARTDATE  V/INV  CAT INDICT STATUS
CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 5 0 0 HORRY 06/18/1998 N 2 99GS262250 ACTIVE
MURDER ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE LIFE SENTENCE HORRY 06/18/1998 \Y 5 99GS262250 ACTIVE
ESCAPES
NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION STATUS REASON
11/14/2023 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
11/14/2023 GREENWOOD CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
11/13/2023 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
11/13/2023 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
09/18/2023 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
09/18/2023 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX INCARCERATED MEDICAL
02/13/2023 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
01/26/2023 GRAHAM INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
01/26/2023 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
01/24/2023 GRAHAM INCARCERATED MEDICAL
01/23/2023 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
01/23/2023 GREENWOOD CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
12/28/2022 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
12/28/2022 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED MEDICAL
05/12/2021 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
05/12/2021 RICHLAND CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
04/14/2021 LEATH INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
04/14/2021 RICHLAND CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL

March 28, 2024

@VERSION@

Page 1 of



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
05/21/2019
05/21/2019
03/27/2019
03/26/2019
03/25/2019
03/22/2019
03/15/2019
03/15/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/28/2016
06/30/2015
06/02/2015
06/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
01/27/2009
01/26/2009
01/26/2009
01/23/2009
01/22/2009
01/22/2009
10/05/2005
10/05/2005
09/19/2005
09/19/2005
08/31/2005
08/31/2005
05/19/2005
05/17/2005
11/07/2002
09/05/2002
09/05/2002
08/08/2002
08/08/2002
07/30/2002
07/30/2002

05/29/2002

March 28, 2024

TO LOCATION

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

GRAHAM R&E

HORRY CO

GRAHAM R&E

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

GRAHAM

LEATH

GRAHAM

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

GRAHAM

GRAHAM R&E

HORRY CO

GRAHAM R&E

GRAHAM

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

HORRY CO

LEATH

GRAHAM

SUMTER CO

GRAHAM

SUMTER CO

GRAHAM

SUMTER CO

GRAHAM

@VERSION@

STATUS
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

POOLE, KIMBERLY RENEE (00262497)

REASON
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
RETURN FROM COURT
TO COURT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
RETURN FROM COURT
RETURN FROM COURT
TO COURT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
RETURN FROM COURT
TO COURT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

Page 2 of



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
05/29/2002
11/07/2001
11/02/2001
09/26/2001
09/19/2001
09/10/2001
09/10/2001
08/30/2001
08/20/2001
11/20/2000
11/17/2000
02/17/2000
02/11/2000
01/27/2000

11/16/1999

EARNED WORK CREDITS

JOB DESCRIPTION

MACHINE OPERATOR
MACHINE OPERATOR
MACHINE OPERATOR
MACHINE OPERATOR

IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD
OFFICE CLERK

IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT
CUSTODIAL WORKER
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT
LANDSCAPE LABORER
CANTEEN OPERATOR
MATERIAL HANDLING EQ OP
CANTEEN OPERATOR
TEACHER ASSISTANT
MACHINE OPERATOR
MACHINE OPERATOR TRAINE
TEACHER ASSISTANT
TEACHER ASSISTANT
WELDER TRAINEE

WELDER TRAINEE

LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT

LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT

March 28, 2024

TO LOCATION

SUMTER CO

GRAHAM

HORRY CO

GRAHAM

GRAHAM R&E

GRAHAM

RICHLAND CO

GRAHAM

GRAHAM R&E

GRAHAM

GRAHAM R&E

GRAHAM

HORRY CO

GRAHAM

GRAHAM R&E

START DATE

02/14/2023

02/18/2020

04/04/2019

03/14/2017

03/29/2016

07/02/2015

01/27/2009

04/10/2007

02/27/2007

11/07/2006

04/25/2006

11/14/2005

08/10/2005

10/05/2004

01/15/2004

08/21/2003

06/17/2003

11/19/2002

07/18/2002

11/08/2001

09/27/2001

09/04/2001

01/09/2001

12/05/2000

11/21/2000

02/18/2000

01/28/2000

@VERSION@

POOLE, KIMBERLY RENEE (00262497)

STATUS

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

END DATE

02/13/2023

02/17/2020

03/22/2019

03/13/2017

03/28/2016

06/30/2015

01/22/2009

04/06/2007

02/26/2007

08/19/2006

04/24/2006

10/20/2005

08/02/2005

10/04/2004

01/10/2004

08/20/2003

06/16/2003

11/07/2002

07/17/2002

11/02/2001

09/19/2001

08/20/2001

01/08/2001

11/28/2000

11/17/2000

02/11/2000

TERMINATION REASON

INSTIT TRANSFER

POLICY CHANGE 2020
INSTIT TRANSFER

INMATE REQUEST

INSTIT TRANSFER

INSTIT TRANSFER

INSTIT TRANSFER

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
INMATE REQUEST

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
INMATE REQUEST

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
INMATE REQUEST

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
REDUCTION IN FORCE
INMATE REQUEST

INSTIT TRANSFER

INMATE REQUEST

COURT
LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION
LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION
INMATE REQUEST

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP

COURT

REASON

MEDICAL

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

ADMINISTRATIVE

LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION

ADMINISTRATIVE

DISCIPLINARY

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

ADMINISTRATIVE

NEW ADMISSION

JOB LEVEL

2F5

2F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

Page 3 of

4



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT POOLE, KIMBERLY RENEE (00262497)

NO EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION RECEIVED DATE
OJT BRAILLE TRANSCRIPTION SILVER 06/23/2023
OJT BRAILLE TRANSCRIPTION IV 04/03/2023
OJT BRAILLE TRANSCRIPTION IlI 11/10/2021
OJT BRAILLE TRANSCRIPTION Il 03/31/2020
OJT BRAILLE TRANSCRIPTION | 12/16/2019
OJT SEWING | 01/06/2017
WELDING | 10/16/2000

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)

March 28, 2024 @VERSION@ Page 4 of 4



