

INMATE DESCRIPTION		INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION		
SEX:	FEMALE	SCDC ID:	00262497	
RACE:	WHITE	SID:	SC01228078	
HEIGHT:	5' 06"	OFFENDER TYPE:	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	
WEIGHT:	170 lbs.	ADMISSION DATE:	11/16/1999	
AGE:	47	LOCATION:	LEATH	
CITIZENSHIP:	CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN	DORM-ROOM-BUNK:	RA2-0016-B	
BUILD:	MEDIUM	EWC LEVEL:	2F5	
COMPLEXION:	MEDIUM	EEC LEVEL:		
HAIR COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:	NOT ELIGIBLE	
EYE COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	
PICTURE DATE:	06/29/2020	SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	

CURRENT OFFENSES										
OFFENSE	SENTENCE TYPE	YRS	MOS	DYS	COUNTY	START DATE	V/NV	CAT	INDICT	STATUS
CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	5	0	0	HORRY	06/18/1998	N	2	99GS262250	ACTIVE
MURDER	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	LIFE S	ENTENC	E	HORRY	06/18/1998	V	5	99GS262250	ACTIVE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
11/14/2023	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/14/2023	GREENWOOD CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
11/13/2023	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/13/2023	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
09/18/2023	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
09/18/2023	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
02/13/2023	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/26/2023	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/26/2023	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
01/24/2023	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
01/23/2023	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/23/2023	GREENWOOD CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
12/28/2022	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/28/2022	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
05/12/2021	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
05/12/2021	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
04/14/2021	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/14/2021	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL

MOVEMENT				
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON	
04/02/2021	LEATH	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
04/02/2021	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
03/16/2021	LEATH	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
03/16/2021	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
03/03/2020	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
03/03/2020	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
07/02/2019	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
07/02/2019	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
05/21/2019	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
05/21/2019	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
03/27/2019	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
03/26/2019	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT	
03/25/2019	HORRY CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT	
03/22/2019	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
03/15/2019	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
03/15/2019	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
03/05/2019	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
03/05/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
03/28/2016	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
06/30/2015	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
06/02/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
06/02/2015	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL	
04/02/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
04/02/2015	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
01/27/2009	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
01/26/2009	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT	
01/26/2009	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT	
01/23/2009	HORRY CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT	
01/22/2009	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
01/22/2009	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
10/05/2005	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
10/05/2005	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
09/19/2005	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
09/19/2005	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
08/31/2005	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
08/31/2005	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
05/19/2005	LEATH	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT	
05/17/2005	HORRY CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT	
11/07/2002	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
09/05/2002	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
09/05/2002	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
08/08/2002	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
08/08/2002	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
07/30/2002	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	
07/30/2002	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL	
05/29/2002	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE	

March 28, 2024 @VERSION@ Page 2 of 4

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
05/29/2002	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
11/07/2001	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
11/02/2001	HORRY CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT
09/26/2001	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
09/19/2001	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION
09/10/2001	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
09/10/2001	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/30/2001	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/20/2001	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION
11/20/2000	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/17/2000	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	DISCIPLINARY
02/17/2000	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
02/11/2000	HORRY CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT
01/27/2000	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/16/1999	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	NEW ADMISSION

EARNED WORK CREDITS				
JOB DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	JOB LEVEL
MACHINE OPERATOR	02/14/2023			2F5
MACHINE OPERATOR	02/18/2020	02/13/2023	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
MACHINE OPERATOR	04/04/2019	02/17/2020	POLICY CHANGE 2020	3F5
MACHINE OPERATOR	03/14/2017	03/22/2019	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD	03/29/2016	03/13/2017	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
OFFICE CLERK	07/02/2015	03/28/2016	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD	01/27/2009	06/30/2015	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD	04/10/2007	01/22/2009	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD	02/27/2007	04/06/2007	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT	11/07/2006	02/26/2007	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD	04/25/2006	08/19/2006	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT	11/14/2005	04/24/2006	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
CUSTODIAL WORKER	08/10/2005	10/20/2005	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT	10/05/2004	08/02/2005	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
LANDSCAPE LABORER	01/15/2004	10/04/2004	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
CANTEEN OPERATOR	08/21/2003	01/10/2004	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
MATERIAL HANDLING EQ OP	06/17/2003	08/20/2003	REDUCTION IN FORCE	3F5
CANTEEN OPERATOR	11/19/2002	06/16/2003	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
TEACHER ASSISTANT	07/18/2002	11/07/2002	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
MACHINE OPERATOR	11/08/2001	07/17/2002	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
MACHINE OPERATOR TRAINE	09/27/2001	11/02/2001	COURT	3F5
TEACHER ASSISTANT	09/04/2001	09/19/2001	LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION	3F5
TEACHER ASSISTANT	01/09/2001	08/20/2001	LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION	3F5
WELDER TRAINEE	12/05/2000	01/08/2001	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
WELDER TRAINEE	11/21/2000	11/28/2000	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT	02/18/2000	11/17/2000	DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP	3F5
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT	01/28/2000	02/11/2000	COURT	3F5

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

NO EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

CERTIFICATES				
RECEIVED DATE				
06/23/2023				
04/03/2023				
11/10/2021				
03/31/2020				
12/16/2019				
01/06/2017				
10/16/2000				

PROGRAMS

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)